Position

Deputy Dr Beh Hlth-Sub Abuse
Behavioral Health Manager
Program Supervisor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor llI
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Office Technician

Access & Benefits Worker I
Administrative Secretary
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Substance Abuse Counselor Il
Office Technician
Administrative Analyst |
Administrative Analyst Il
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse

Substance Abuse

Total Wages

$119,196
$97,671
$74,610
$56,886
$53,288
$45,297
$41,909
$41,697
$40,737
$40,599
$38,557
$37,969
$36,731
$34,886
$28,785

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,744
$27,445
$18,072
$19,600
$12,608
$12,227
$17,175
$17,140
$10,531
$10,510
$14,662

$3,955

$9,921
$16,012
$10,534



