Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Dr Beh Hlth-Sub Abuse		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$119,196	\$23,744
Behavioral Health Manager		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$97,671	\$27,445
Program Supervisor II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$74,610	\$18,072
Substance Abuse Counselor III		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$56,886	\$19,600
Substance Abuse Counselor II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$53,288	\$12,608
Office Technician		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$45,297	\$12,227
Access & Benefits Worker II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$41,909	\$17,175
Administrative Secretary		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$41,697	\$17,140
Substance Abuse Counselor II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$40,737	\$10,531
Substance Abuse Counselor II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$40,599	\$10,510
Office Technician		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$38,557	\$14,662
Administrative Analyst I		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$37,969	\$3,955
Administrative Analyst II		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$36,731	\$9,921
Office Assistant III		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$34,886	\$16,012
Office Assistant III		Imperial County	Substance Abuse	\$28,785	\$10,534